## Hanging Hardware Kits

## All kits include the 68EZR Reconnectable Breakaway





Leading the Way In Retail Fueling Solutions Worldwide

## **Hanging Hardware Kits**

Upgrade your EMV dispenser. All kits include the 68EZR Reconnectable Breakaway.

UNLEADED KITS		
Part Number	Description	
PK-EZR0100	3/4" Unleaded Green Nozzle, Standard Hose	
PK-EZR0300	3/4" Unleaded Red Nozzle, Standard Hose	
PK-EZR0400	3/4" Unleaded Black Nozzle, Standard Hose	Each
	DIESEL KITS	Packag Include
Part Number	DIESEL KITS Description	-
Part Number PK-EZR0100-L1		-
	Description	-

VAC-ASSIST DECOMMISSIONING KITS			
	Part Number	Description	
	VA-EZR0100	3/4" Unleaded Green Nozzle, Standard Hose	
	VA-EZR0300	3/4" Unleaded Red Nozzle, Standard Hose	
	VA-EZR0400	3/4" Unleaded Black Nozzle, Standard Hose	E
	VA-EZR0400-LP	3/4" Unleaded Black Nozzle, Low Permeation Hose	Pac Inc
	BALANC	E DECOMMISSIONING KITS	
	BALANC Part Number	E DECOMMISSIONING KITS Description	
	Part Number	Description	
	Part Number BA-EZR0100	Description 3/4" Unleaded Green Nozzle, Standard Hose	



See dispenser illustration on reverse side for reference on items A - F. Individually boxed.

Α	11BP Nozzle	3/4" Nozzle	
В	241TPS-0241	3/4" 2-Plane Swivel	
с	3/4" Whip Hose, 9-inch long, 3/4" NPT 66H-0975 Standard or 66H-0975-LP Low Permeation		
D	68EZR-7575	3/4" Reconnectable Breakaway	
E	3/4" Hose, 8-1/2 feet long, 3/4" NPT 66H-08575 Standard or 66H-08575-LP Low Permeation		
F	Fillgard <sup>®</sup> Splash Guard Color will match Hand Insulator		
G	VAR75 or 28C-0028 Vac-Assist or Balance Adaptor		
See dispenser illustration on reverse side for reference on items A - G.			

Contact your OPW representative for custom applications. 1" High Flow, Green Hoses, Single-use Breakaways

Individually boxed.

ach ckage ludes



9393 Princeton-Glendale Road 
Hamilton, Ohio USA 45011 
Phone: (800) 422-2525 
Fax: (800) 421-3297
WIE All information subject to engineering and/or other changes. All trade names are copyrighted. Patents Pending. ©2016 OPW Fueling Components
C2016 Delaware Capital Formation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. DOVER and the DOVER loop are registered trademarks of Delaware Capital Formation, Inc. a wholly-owned subsidiary of Dover Corporation.